
PANDEMONIUM AND SOVOCE

UINTAH HIGH SCHOOL 1880 W 500 N Vernal UT 84078 uintahband.net

Pandemonium Director: Brian Gibson 
SoVoce Director: Aaron Merryweather 

April 30, 2018 and May 1, 2018

Time Event

Monday Apr 30

7:45 am Load Bus

8:00 pm Leave Vernal

Stops as Needed

Noon Concert At Festival

1:30 pm Pandemonium Warm up 

2:00 pm Pandemonium Performance 

2:30 pm Pandemonium Clinic

3:30 pm SoVoce Warm up

3:45 pm SoVoce Performance and Clinic

4:30 pm Load Bus / Head to Hotel

5:00 pm Check in and Dinner Break

6:30 pm Leave for CMU

7:30 pm Concert

10:00 pm Return to Hotel

11:00 pm In for the night

C M U  J a z z  

F e s t i v a l  2 0 1 8

This will be held at Colorado Mesa 
University in Grand Junction.  
Pandemonium will perform in the 
Robinson Theater and SoVoce will 
perform in the Love Recital Hall. 

CMU is located at 1100 North 
Avenue in Grand Junction. 

Remember the rules: 
1.  Don’t make Director mad. 
2. The Bus will be cleaner when 

we get home than when we left. 
3. Don’t be alone. 
4. On time means early, at least 15 

minutes. 
5. If in doubt refer to rule number 

one. 

Remember that you need 
instrument, and uniform.  Also, 
you will need money for food. 

We will stay at the Comfort Inn 
Grand Junction 
750 Horizon Drive 
(970) 245-3335

Time Event

Tuesday May 1

10:00 am Load Bus

10:15 am Leave Grand Junction

Stops as Needed

2:30 pm ish Home and Unload

Gibson

435 790-9267

Merryweather

435 219-8229



PANDEMONIUM AND SOVOCE

UINTAH HIGH SCHOOL 1880 W 500 N Vernal UT 84078 uintahband.net

CMU Jazz Festival Rooming List 2018  Pandemonium / SoVoce

Room #

Room 1 Director Gibson

Room 2 Director Merryweather

Room 3 Bus Driver

Room 4 Boys Dante Zach Quinten Anthony

Room 5 Boys Kylon Colter James Raymond

Room 6 Boys Gabe Derek Porter Jaydon

Room 7 Boys Brenden Kindon Daniel

Room 8 Boys George Bradley Luke

Room 9 Boys Jacob Scott Alec

Room 10 Girls Kaylie Ruth Ann Megan

Room 11 Girls Addie Kaylee Hannah

Room 12 Girls Dora Ellie Alesha

Pandemonium Director: Brian Gibson 
SoVoce Director: Aaron Merryweather 

April 30, 2018 and May 1, 2018

C M U  J a z z  

F e s t i v a l  2 0 1 8


